MUNI TYPE MUNI NAME ROUTE
ROAD
NUMBER FROM TO
SECTION
LENGTH AADT YEAR
STATION
NUMBER
AADTS for Albany County

CITY ALBANY US-9W RT 20 END RT 443 OLAP RT 5 WASHINGTON AVE 0.37 10325 2008 0071
CITY ALBANY WASHINGTON AVE 6670 VICTOR ST FULLER RD 1.84 23474 2008 1119
CITY ALBANY WASHINGTON AVE 6670 LARK ST LEXINGTON AVE 0.31 7119 2008 1116
CITY ALBANY WASHINGTON AVE 6670 MANNING BLVD VICTOR ST 0.64 18519 2006 1118
CITY ALBANY WASHINGTON AVE 6670 LEXINGTON AVE MANNING BLVD 1.45 12856 2008 1117
CITY ALBANY WASHINGTON AVE RT 155 JCT CITY OF ALBANY ALBANY CITY LINE 2.03 24743 2008 0906
CITY ALBANY WASHINGTON AVE GUILDERLAND TOWN LINE FULLER RD CR 156 JCT 0.74 28080 2008 0934
CITY ALBANY WASHINGTON PARK 6680 STATE ST INTERIOR ROADS 2.13 3113 2006 2112
CITY ALBANY WESTERN AVE 6800 SPRAGUE PLACE NORTH ALLEN ST 1.31 6029 2005 1120
CITY ALBANY WHITEHALL RD 6820 CARDINAL AVE NEW SCOTLAND A 0.96 7677 2006 2054
VILLAGE ALTAMONT MAIN ST RT 156 JCT VILLAGE OF ALTAMO RT 146 JCT VILLAGE OF ALTAMO 0.08 6430 2008 0914
VILLAGE ALTAMONT NY-146 RT 397 ALTAMONT RT 912C MAIN ST ALTAMONT 0.33 3341 2008 0225
TOWN BERNE 913D RT 157 END AT RT 157A 0.06 245 2006 0921
TOWN BERNE BRADT HOLLOW RD 0090 SR 443 CANADAY HILL RD 1.23 428 2001 6715
TOWN BERNE CANADAY HILL RD 0090 CANADAY HILL RD CR1 SWITZKILL RD 2.08 314 2001 6716
TOWN BERNE NY-157 RT 157A S JCT CR 256 1.21 484 2006 0221
Page 3 of 12
MUNI TYPE MUNI NAME ROUTE
ROAD
NUMBER FROM TO
SECTION
LENGTH AADT YEAR
STATION
NUMBER
AADTS for Albany County
TOWN BERNE NY-157A ROUTE 910J JCT RIGHT RT 157 END RT 157A 2.14 925 2007 0048
TOWN BERNE NY-443 RT 910J BERNE START 85 OLAP 3.57 1719 2006 0049
TOWN BERNE NY-443 RT 156 BERNE RT 910J BERNE 3.45 1853 2007 0046
TOWN BERNE NY-443 ALBANY CO LINE RT 156 BERNE 3.37 1050 2007 0044
TOWN BERNE NY-85 RT 143 FORDS CORNERS START RT 443 OLAP 3.67 2122 2006 0002
TOWN BERNE SWITZKILL RD 0010 C.R. 9 SR 443 0.62 449 2001 6717
TOWN BERNE THACHER PARK RD RT 443 JCT EAST BERNE RT 157A JCT-END RT 910J 0.38 1695 2009 0913
TOWN BETHLEHEM 913H JCT RTS 9W & 32 SOUTHERN RAM END AT RT 32 0.06 3146 2009 0925

TOWN BETHLEHEM ELM AVE 1140 CR 53 SR 910A 2.22 2406 2006 2079
TOWN BETHLEHEM ELM AVE 0520 DELMAR BYPASS SR 140 1.65 9895 2007 1102
TOWN BETHLEHEM ELM AVE 1140 SR 910A SR 32 & CR 52 0.54 3431 2009 1201
TOWN BETHLEHEM ELM AVE E 1145 ELM AVE CR 53 1.35 810 2009 1202
TOWN BETHLEHEM FEURA BUSH RT 32 JCT AND FEURA BUSH RD RT 335 JCT 1.22 5409 2006 0900
TOWN BETHLEHEM FEURA BUSH RT 335 JCT RT 9W JCT 1.37 9834 2007 0901
TOWN BETHLEHEM GLENMONT RD RT 9W JCT RT 144 JCT END RT 910A 1.43 4073 2008 0902
TOWN BETHLEHEM I-87 INTER 22 RT 396 INTER 23 RTS 787I & 9W 6.99 45406 2009 0253
TOWN BETHLEHEM I-87 INTER 21A BERKSHIRE SECTION INTER 22 RT 396 1.33 44819 2009 0252
TOWN BETHLEHEM JERICHO RD 0530 ELM AVE ELM AVE E 1.17 364 2002 6704
TOWN BETHLEHEM JERICHO RD 0530 RR YD ACCESS CR 55 0.40 460 2007 1103
TOWN BETHLEHEM KENWOOD AVE 1960 SR 443 SR 32 2.24 4221 2006 2071
TOWN BETHLEHEM KRUMKILL RD 2010 NEW SCOTLAND T ALBANY C/L 1.12 2477 2008 1011
TOWN BETHLEHEM NEW SCOTLAND RD RT 85 JCT MAHER RD 0.10 22138 2007 0008
TOWN BETHLEHEM NEW SCOTLAND RD MAHER RD END AT ALBANY CTY LN 0.28 6493 2008 0907
TOWN BETHLEHEM NY-140 CR 52 CHERRY AVE RT 85 SLINGERLANDS END RT 14 0.79 17879 2009 0089
TOWN BETHLEHEM NY-140 RT 443 JCT DELMAR CR 52 CHERRY AVE 1.28 12986 2006 0055
TOWN BETHLEHEM NY-144 ACC RT 87I RT 910A JCT 5.10 4415 2006 0061
TOWN BETHLEHEM NY-144 RT 396 SELKIRK ACC RT 87I 0.44 7223 2008 0509
TOWN BETHLEHEM NY-144 RT 910A JCT RT 32 END RT 144 1.02 8515 2007 0062
TOWN BETHLEHEM NY-32 CREBLE RD RT 910A FEURA BUSH RD 1.89 7518 2006 0059
TOWN BETHLEHEM NY-32 RT 910A FEURA BUSH RD ELM AVE 0.46 5484 2008 0060
TOWN BETHLEHEM NY-32 RT 335 START 9W OLAP 2.04 11923 2007 0104
TOWN BETHLEHEM NY-32 END RT 9W OLAP RT 144 JCT 0.64 3725 2006 0106
TOWN BETHLEHEM NY-32 ELM AVE DELMAR BYPASS 0.37 10944 2006 0102
TOWN BETHLEHEM NY-32 RT 144 JCT ALBANY S CITY LN 0.05 9107 2006 0107
TOWN BETHLEHEM NY-32 DELMAR BYPASS RT 335 1.23 11051 2006 0103
TOWN BETHLEHEM NY-335 RT 910A JCT RT 32 DELMAR BYPASS 0.46 10553 2007 0057
Page 4 of 12
MUNI TYPE MUNI NAME ROUTE
ROAD
NUMBER FROM TO
SECTION
LENGTH AADT YEAR
STATION
NUMBER
AADTS for Albany County
TOWN BETHLEHEM NY-335 RT 32 DELMAR BYPASS RT 443 ELSMERE END RT 335 1.31 8032 2006 0563
TOWN BETHLEHEM NY-396 CR 301 CR 53 S BETHLEHEM 2.33 1771 2007 0505
TOWN BETHLEHEM NY-396 RT 9W BECKERS CORNERS RT 144 END RT 396 2.14 1711 2009 0508
TOWN BETHLEHEM NY-396 CR 53 S BETHLEHEM RT 9W BECKERS CORNERS 2.11 2496 2006 0506
TOWN BETHLEHEM NY-443 CR 308 VAN DYKE RD 2.35 7872 2006 0242
TOWN BETHLEHEM NY-443 RT 335 ELSMERE START RT 9W OLAP 2.13 15527 2009 0111
TOWN BETHLEHEM NY-443 VAN DYKE RD ELM & CHERRY ST DELMAR 0.40 9202 2006 0481

NUMBER
AADTS for Albany County
CITY COHOES N MOHAWK ST 1840 MANOR AVE N CITY LINE 0.49 6408 2006 2015
CITY COHOES NEW COURTLAND S 1850 N MOHAWK ST NY32 SARATOGA ST 0.22 11095 2009 7012
CITY COHOES NEWARK ST 1880 SARATOGA ST CENTRAL AVE 0.29 683 2008 7010
CITY COHOES NY-32 ACCESS TO RT 787I AT TIBBETS DYKE AVE-ACCESS RT 787 0.82 6182 2008 0177
CITY COHOES NY-32 DYKE AVE-ACCESS RT 787 RT 470 JCT ONTARIO ST 0.85 6198 2007 0165
CITY COHOES NY-32 RT 470 JCT ONTARIO ST SARATOGA CO LINE 0.30 17727 2008 0019
CITY COHOES NY-470 REMSEN ST RT 787 JCT 0.23 10393 2007 0149
CITY COHOES NY-470 RT 787 JCT RENSSELAER CO LINE 0.80 13577 2006 0150
CITY COHOES NY-470 COLUMBIA ST JCT REMSEN ST 0.43 5338 2007 0148
CITY COHOES NY-470 RT 9R JCT COHOES CITY LINE COLUMBIA ST JCT 1.30 10842 2007 0270
CITY COHOES NY-787 ACCESS TO DYKE AVE ACCESS TO BRIDGE AVE 0.52 27755 2006 0301
CITY COHOES NY-787 ACCESS TO TIBBETS ST ACCESS TO DYKE AVE 0.75 29918 2007 0239
CITY COHOES NY-787 ACCESS TO BRIDGE AVE RT 470 ONTARIO STREET 0.41 29068 2007 0304
CITY COHOES NY-787 RT 470 ONTARIO STREET RT 32 JCT END 787 0.12 17112 2007 0305
CITY COHOES PARK AVE 2030 BRIDGE AVE ONTARIO ST 0.47 2679 2006 2005
CITY COHOES PINE ST 2070 MOHAWK ST CHAMPLAIN CANA 0.13 526 2008 7011
CITY COHOES SPRING ST 2470 SARATOGA ST LINCOLN AVE 0.06 835 2008 7008
CITY COHOES VLIET BLVD 2700 BIKER PATH BAKER AVE 1.04 4722 2006 2058

TOWN KNOX NY-157 CR 256 RT 157A S JCT 1.76 870 2006 0222
TOWN KNOX NY-157 RT 157A N JCT CR 256 1.17 414 2007 0223
TOWN KNOX NY-157 ROUTE 156 JCT RT 157A N JCT 0.61 1237 2006 0482
TOWN KNOX NY-157A RT 157 ROUTE 910J JCT RIGHT 3.74 511 2006 0047
TOWN KNOX PLEASANT VALLEY 2541 NY 156 KNOX CAVE RD 2.87 365 2001 6718
VILLAGE MENANDS 913T RT 32 JCT RT 787I NB & SB ACCESS RAMPS 0.28 14914 2006 0927
VILLAGE MENANDS BROADWAY ALBANY N CITY LINE END RT 910C-RT 32 JCT 0.06 7228 2008 0905
VILLAGE MENANDS BROOKSIDE AVE 0030 BROADWAY LYON AVE 0.20 600 2001 7021
VILLAGE MENANDS I-787 ACC FROM RT 90I ACC WARDS LANE RT 913T EXIT 0.87 85973 2000 0122
VILLAGE MENANDS I-787 ACC WARDS LANE RT 913T EXIT RT 378 EB OVER 1.38 86788 2000 0123
VILLAGE MENANDS MENAND RD 0250 BROADWAY DEAD END 0.46 865 2001 7019
VILLAGE MENANDS NY-32 ACC RT 787I-RT 913T JCT RT 378 OVER-MENANDS 1.05 8723 2007 0091
VILLAGE MENANDS NY-32 RT 910C JCT BROADWAY MENANDS ACC RT 787I-RT 913T JCT 0.61 13757 2007 0179
VILLAGE MENANDS NY-32 RT 378 OVER-MENANDS WATERVLIET S CITY LN 0.75 21123 2007 0094
VILLAGE MENANDS NY-377 LAWN AVE WARDS LANE 0.67 7794 2009 0124
VILLAGE MENANDS NY-377 WARDS LANE RT 378 JCT END RT 377 0.84 7630 2006 0119
VILLAGE MENANDS NY-378 RT 377 JCT VILLAGE OF MENAND RT 32 UNDER 1.01 11712 2009 0093
VILLAGE MENANDS NY-378 RT 32 UNDER ACC RT 787I 0.59 13155 2009 0128
VILLAGE MENANDS SIMMONS LA 0430 BROADWAY DEAD END 0.23 1082 2001 7006
VILLAGE MENANDS WARDS LA 0490 BROADWAY VAN RENSSELAER 0.55 3938 2006 2021

NUMBER
AADTS for Albany County
TOWN NEW SCOTLAND NEW SCOTLAND S 3080 SR 85 SR 443 2.35 1769 2009 1009
TOWN NEW SCOTLAND NORMANSKILL RD 2030 CR 306 GUILD TOWN LNE 0.85 5041 2006 2048
TOWN NEW SCOTLAND NY-156 CR 202 CR 208 2.43 2273 2009 0410
TOWN NEW SCOTLAND NY-157 CR 256 CR 311 3.60 711 2006 0220
TOWN NEW SCOTLAND NY-157 CR 311 RT 85 JCT END RT 157 0.89 1362 2008 0407
TOWN NEW SCOTLAND NY-32 CR 308 FEURA BUSH CREBLE RD 0.78 7555 2006 0058
TOWN NEW SCOTLAND NY-32 CR 301 MEADS COR CR 308 FEURA BUSH 3.74 4347 2007 0510
TOWN NEW SCOTLAND NY-443 CR 301 CR 308 3.85 5150 2006 0110
TOWN NEW SCOTLAND NY-443 END 85 OLAP CR 301 1.93 2374 2007 0105
TOWN NEW SCOTLAND NY-85 START RT 443 OLAP END RT 443 OLAP 2.02 4166 2007 0406
TOWN NEW SCOTLAND NY-85 END RT 443 OLAP ROUTE 913C JUNCTION 2.23 2859 2006 0050
TOWN NEW SCOTLAND NY-85 ROUTE 913C JUNCTION RT 85A NEW SALEM W JCT 0.90 5103 2006 0051
TOWN NEW SCOTLAND NY-85 RT 85A NEW SALEM W JCT RT 85A E JCT 3.56 3119 2006 0052
TOWN NEW SCOTLAND NY-85A RT 155 JCT RT 85 END RT 85A 1.76 6562 2007 0053
TOWN NEW SCOTLAND NY-85A RT 85 JCT NEW SALEM RT 156 VOORHEESVILLE 3.07 8649 2006 0219
TOWN NEW SCOTLAND ONESQUETHAW C R 0560 RT. 32 ROWE RD. 3.07 143 2000 6736
TOWN NEW SCOTLAND ROWE RD 0740 COEYMANS/N SCOTLAND TL COLLABECK RD 1.93 218 2000 6735
TOWN NEW SCOTLAND TARRYTWN RD 3010 SR 443 NY 32 2.46 613 2000 6738
TOWN NEW SCOTLAND UNIONVILLE-FEUR 3080 SR 443 SR 32 2.40 733 2009 8571
TOWN NEW SCOTLAND UPR FONT GR RD 0860 CR 306 FONT GROVE RD NY 85 0.41 512 2003 7034
TOWN NEW SCOTLAND WALDENMAIER RD 0890 SR 443 BETHELEM T/L 0.69 216 2006 1013
TOWN NEW SCOTLAND YOUMANS RD 0990 DEAD END MAGGIE RD. 0.80 40 2005 7050
VILLAGE RAVENA NY-143 MOUNTAIN RD RT 144 COEYMANS END RT 143 1.11 4570 2009 0038
VILLAGE RAVENA NY-143 RT 9W W OF RAVENA MOUNTAIN RD 0.27 5314 2007 0170
TOWN RENSSELAERVIL COOKSBURG RD CR 354-CR 362 JCT END AT RTS 81 & 145 JCT 1.10 850 2006 0911
TOWN RENSSELAERVIL FOX CREEK RD 3570 BARGER RD WILSEY RD 0.46 628 2009 6781
TOWN RENSSELAERVIL NY-145 RT 81 & RT 910G JCT SCHOHARIE CO LN 4.45 1985 2008 0203
TOWN RENSSELAERVIL NY-145 ALBANY CO LINE RT 81 & RT 910G JCT 0.51 1899 2007 0116
TOWN RENSSELAERVIL NY-81 RTS 81 & 145 JCT GREENE CO LINE 1.67 785 2007 0112
TOWN RENSSELAERVIL S WSTRLO MEDUSA 4030 RENSS TL CR 409 1.08 446 2009 8752
TOWN RENSSELAERVIL S WSTRLO-MEDUSA 4030 DEANS MILLS RD RENSS TL 1.94 244 2009 8751
VILLAGE VOORHEESVILLE MAIN ST 2010 CR 306 GUILDERLAND TL 0.93 1215 2009 7052
VILLAGE VOORHEESVILLE NY-156 CR 208 RT 85A JCT END RT 156 0.25 5151 2007 0217
VILLAGE VOORHEESVILLE NY-85A RT 156 VOORHEESVILLE RT 155 JCT 0.71 8412 2007 0218
CITY WATERVLIET EIGHTH AVE 0380 FOURTH ST N ARSENAL WALL 0.48 1027 2006 2012
CITY WATERVLIET I-787 RT 378 EB OVER ACC FROM 23RD STREET 2.46 85100 2006 0125
CITY WATERVLIET NY-155 WATERVLIET W CITY LN RT 32 END RT 155 0.57 3840 2008 0018
CITY WATERVLIET NY-2 BOGHT RD & 12TH AVE RT 32 JCT 0.64 19342 2007 0184
CITY WATERVLIET NY-2 WATERVLIET W CITY LINE BOGHT RD & 12TH AVE 0.30 14270 2008 0030
CITY WATERVLIET NY-2 RT 32 JCT RENSSELAER CO LINE 0.23 14677 2007 0130
CITY WATERVLIET NY-32 13TH ST RT 155 JCT 0.14 3134 2006 0182